Students | Weekl Week2 Week3 Week4d Week5 Week6 Week7 | Average
James 1.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 1.5 1.1
Anna 2.0 2.5 1.5 0.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.8
Devin 1.5 1.5 2.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 1.0 1.7
Mark 2.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 2.0 1.5 34 1.5
Emily 2.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 1.3
Average 1.8 1.4 1.1 1.2 1.7 1.5 1.6 1.5
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Plant Growth (in centimneters)

s
o

1.8
1.6
14
1.2
1.0
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.0

James

Average Plant Growth in Regular Soil

Anna

Devin Mark

Students

Emily Average

M Average

Plant Growth (in Centimeters)

2
1.8
1.6
14
1.2

[N

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2

0

Weekly Average Plant Growth in Regular Soil

Week1

Week 2

Week 3

Week4 Week5
Week

Week 6 Week 7

B Average




Plants in Miracle Grow

Students | Weekl Week2 Week3 Week4 Week5 Week6 Week7 | Average
James 2.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 0 1.7
Anna 3.0 3.5 2.5 1.0 3.5 3.0 1.0 2.5
Devin 2.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 2.7
Mark 3.0 1.0 15 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.4
Emily 3.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 2.3
Average 2.8 2.4 2.1 2.2 2.7 2.5 1.5 2.3
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Students | Weekl Week2 Week3 Week4 Week5 Week6 Week7 | Average
James 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5
Anna 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.4
Devin 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.0 0.6
Mark 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.5 0.0 0.6
Emily 0.5 0.0 1.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5
Average 0.4 0.1 0.9 0.6 0.9 0.8 0.0 0.5

Plants in Jello

W James

B Anna

B Devin

H Mark
Emily
Average

Week1l Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7  Average
Week

Plant Growth (in Centimeters)
o o o o [i [ [N -
N} iN o)} o0 o [N} IS o))

©
o




( )
Average Plant Growth in Jellow
0.7
0.6
0.5
o
E 0.4
(%]
% 0.3 B Average
0.2
0.1
0.0
James Anna Devin Mark Emily
Axis Title
\_ _J
a )
Average Weekly Growth
0.9
0.8
0.7
w 0.6
£ 05
2 04 :
x M Seriesl
< 03
0.2
0.1
- A
Weekl Week2 Week3 Week4 Week5 Week6 Week7
Axis Title
U J




Comparison of Weekly Averages

Types of Soil Week 1 Week2 Week3 Week4 Week5 Week6  Week7 Week Average
Regular Soil 1.8 1.4 1.1 1.2 1.7 1.5 1.58 1.5
Miracle Grow 2.8 2.4 2.1 2.2 2.7 2.5 1.5 2.3
Jello 0.4 0.1 0.9 0.6 0.9 0.8 0 0.5
Average 1.7 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.8 1.6 1.0 1.4
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